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BELLA+CANVAS IS COMMITTED TO USING
100% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON

CLEAN COTTON
We remove 2.5x more
impurities than standard
ring-spun cotton
through our extensive
combing process.
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LONG STAPLE COTTON
We only use long cotton
staples, which means there
are less stray fibers when
the yarn is spun, resulting
in a smoother print surface.

ECO-DYED
Our fabric is dyed in L.A.
using the most eco-friendly
dyes and 7x less water
than the average
garment manufacturer.
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NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK

The Kids Collection you’ve been waiting for



BLACK HEATHER

The Industry’s #1 Selling Tee

BEING DIFFERENT IS WHAT WE STAND FOR.
THIS IS WHAT WE ARE KNOWN FOR.
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New Video Every Week

/ ! youtube.com/bellacanvasofficial
o A
/ " NEVER TUBULAR

Sid;__'_',-Seomed for the Best Fit
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3001
BLACK HEATHER




AIRLUME
JERSEY
COLLECTION
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3001
HEATHER CVC




THE 3001 HEATHER TEE

NOW IN TWENTY-FOUR COLOURS.

1 8 |

BLACK HEATHER DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER HEATHER MIDNIGHT NAVY HEATHER NAVY HEATHER COLUMBIA BLUE
(shown) (shown)
9 ~ D )

HEATHER BLUE HEATHER ICE BLUE HEATHER MINT HEATHER AQUA HEATHER DEEP TEAL

HEATHER FOREST HEATHER KELLY HEATHER GREEN HEATHER OLIVE HEATHER YELLOW GOLD HEATHER MAROON

HEATHER CARDINAL HEATHER RED HEATHER PEACH HEATHER STONE HEATHER CLAY HEATHER BROWN

9
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THE RETAIL TEE

STYLE 3001. UNISEX AIRLUME JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE TEE. XS-2XL. 40 COLOURS.

SPRER
BLACK BLACK HEATHER WHITE DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER

Tt

HEATHER MIDNIGHT NAVY NAVY HEATHER NAVY

TRUE ROYAL

HEATHER COLUMBIA BLUE HEATHER AQUA HEATHER ICE BLUE HEATHER SEA GREEN DEEP TEAL
3 »
' \ '
HEATHER DEEP TEAL TEAL HEATHER MINT HEATHER GREEN HEATHER KELLY
10
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KELLY FOREST HEATHER FOREST HEATHER OLIVE YELLOW
e - " ) e
P Fd ( "
HEATHER YELLOW GOLD TEAM PURPLE MAROON HEATHER MAROON HEATHER CARDINAL
F,.’ Fa . 2

HEATHER RED ORANGE CORAL HEATHER PEACH

||

SOFT PINK HEATHER STONE HEATHER CLAY HEATHER BROWN BROWN
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AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



6004
BLACK

6004
WOMEN’S THE FAVOURITE TEE
S-XL (MoDEL: §)
SOLID COLOURS HEATHER COLOURS
BLACK WHITE NAVY TRUE ROYAL TEAL KELLY YELLOW DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER
| P - .
il il | A |
TEAM PURPLE MAROON RED BERRY ORANGE CORAL CHOCOLATE

12
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NEW HEATHER MAUVE

‘ : ‘ 6682

NEW 6682

WOMEN'S RACERBACK CROPPED TANK
S-XL (MoDEL: $)

HEATHER COLOURS

B 23 [N S

SOLID BLACK BLEND SOLID WHITE BLEND HEATHER OLIVE HEATHER MAUVE

13
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3006
BLACK

3006
MEN’S LONG BODY URBAN TEE
S-2XL (moDpEL: M)

SOLID COLOURS

..

BLACK WHITE DARK GREY HEATHER

HEATHER COLOURS

NEW HEATHER OLIVE NEW HEATHER STONE

14
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3014
NEW MILITARY GREEN

STYLE

NEW 3014
MEN'S JERSEY RAW NECK TEE
S-2XL (moDEL: M)

SOLID COLOURS HEATHER COLOURS
BLACK WHITE MILITARY GREEN DARK GREY HEATHER HEATHER NAVY

15
AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



3480
TRUE ROYAL TRIBLEND
& CHARCOAL BLACK
TRIBLEND

3480
UNISEX JERSEY TANK

XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLOURS

B 43

BLACK WHITE NAVY
TRUE ROYAL RED

HEATHER CVC COLOURS

HEATHER SLATE HEATHER NAVY

COLOURBLOCK COLOURS

BLACK/ATHLETIC WHITE/BLACK ATHLETIC HEATHER/
HEATHER BLACK

NEON COLOURS

NEON BLUE NEON GREEN NEON YELLOW

16
BELLACANVAS.COM

TRIBLEND COLOURS

CHARCOAL BLACK
TRIBLEND

TRUE ROYAL
TRIBLEND

L Tt
GREY TRIBLEND

e

BLUE TRIBLEND

RED TRIBLEND
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3483
MEN'S JERSEY MUSCLE TANK
S-2XL (moDEL: M)

SOLID COLOURS

[

BLACK WHITE DARK GREY HEATHER

AIRLUME JERSEY

NO SWEATSHOPS

17
|

WRAP CERTIFIED

RETAIL QUALITY

3483
DARK GREY
HEATHER



WHITE/TRUE ROYAL
& WHITE/DENIM

3200



3200
UNISEX 3/4 SLEEVE BASEBALL TEE
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLOURS

Bl BT B B

BLACK/WHITE BLACK/DEEP WHITE/BLACK WHITE/DARK GREY

HEATHER
WHITE/TRUE ROYAL

WHITE/ASPHALT WHITE/DEEP HEATHER ~ WHITE/NAVY

[N BIN =N ==

WHITE/DENIM WHITE/KELLY WHITE/RED WHITE/MAROON

BLACK/TRUE ROYAL

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS

TRIBLEND COLOURS

N .

WHITE FLECK/CHAR- GREY/NAVY TRIBLEND
COAL BLACK TRIBLEND

GREY/RED TRIBLEND

19

| WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY

3200
WHITE/NEON PINK

NEON COLOURS

B [

WHITE/NEON BLUE WHITE/NEON YELLOW
WHITE/NEON PINK WHITE/NEON
ORANGE



3005
BLACK

3005
MEN'S JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK TEE
S-2XL (MoDEL: M)

SOLID COLOURS

BENEE 07 RS

BLACK WHITE DARK GREY HEATHER NAVY TRUE ROYAL RED BROWN

20
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6035
WOMEN’S JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE DEEP V-NECK TEE
S-XL (moDEL: 5)

SOLID COLOURS

BN 43 (N DU e e

BLACK WHITE TRUE ROYAL TEAM PURPLE RED BERRY CORAL

21
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6035
TEAM PURPLE




3650

3650
NEON BLUE

GREY ACID WASH

3650
BLACK

22
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THE TEXTURE TEE

T GREAT SYLE, 4 FORWARD FABRICATIONS

3650
NAVY MARBLE &
CHARCOAL MARBLE

3650
UNISEX POLY-COTTON SHORT SLEEVE TEE

XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLOURS MARBLE COLOURS ACID WASH COLOURS NEON COLOURS
BLACK WHITE BLACK MARBLE WHITE MARBLE CHARCOAL MARBLE GREY ACID WASH TRUE ROYAL ACID NEON BLUE NEON GREEN
WASH
NAVY MARBLE TRUE ROYAL MARBLE MAROON MARBLE RED ACID WASH NEON YELLOW NEON PINK
23
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3021
WHITE/BLACK

——

3021
MEN’S JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE
POCKET TEE

S-2XL (MoDEL: M)

COLOURBLOCK COLOURS

BLACK/DER WHITE/BLACK WHITE[ATHLETIC DARK GREY
HEATHER HEAT “HEATHER/BLACK

RN
ATHLETIC HEATHER/ HEATHER TRUE ROYAL/ HEATHER RED/DEEP
NAVY NAVY HEATHER

3406
MEN’S JERSEY WIDE NECK TEE
S-2XL (moDpEL: M)

SOLID COLOURS TRIBLEND COLOURS
BLACK WHITE DARK GREY NAVY CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND
24
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6488
BLACK
M_
— |
f | ——
:
|
]
. ‘_.._,* - e h
6488 !
WOMEN’S RELAXED JERSEY TANK
S-XL (moDEL: S)

" SOLID COLOURS :

.

BLACK WHITE DARK GREY HEATHER NAVY
TRUE ROYAL RED

3512 3150
DEEP HEATHER DARL GREY
HEATHER

3512 3150

UNISEX JERSEY LONG SLEEVE HOODIE MEN’S JERSEY LONG SLEEVE HENLEY

XS-2XL (MoDEL: M) S-2XL (MopEL: M)

SOLID COLOURS SOLID COLOURS

BLACK WHITE DEEP HEATHER HEATHER NAVY BLACK WHITE DARK GREY HEATHER NAVY
25

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



NEW 8804
WHITE
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NEW 8804
HEATHER STONE

¥

L

g

NEW 8804
WOMEN’S FLOWY MUSCLE TEE WITH ROLLED CUFF

S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

[

BLACK WHITE

PEACH MAUVE

Tal\ !:‘ L £

HEATHER COLOURS

DARK GREY HEATHER DEEP TEAL  HEATHER OLIVE

HEATHER

28
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NEW 8809
PEACH

NEW 8809
WOMEN’S FLOWY HIGH NECK TANK
S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS HEATHER COLOURS
| S I
BLACK WHITE PEACH MAUVE DARK GREY HEATHER STONE
HEATHER
29

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



8803
MINT




8803
BLACK MARBLE

8803
WOMEN’S FLOWY SCOOP MUSCLE TANK
S-XL (MODEL: )

SOLID COLOURS MARBLE COLOURS
BLACK WHITE MINT BLACK MARBLE WHITE MARBLE
31

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



8800
BLACK

-




-

8800

WOMEN’S FLOWY RACERBACK TANK

S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

.

BLACK

WHITE

DARK GREY
HEATHER

TRUE ROYAL

SOFT PINK

MINT RED

CORAL PEBBLE BROWN

AIRLUME JERSEY

MARBLE COLOURS

i
f= s s
RED MARBLE

i

WHITE MARBLE

STRIPED COLOURS

Fe R o o

- - =
ATHLETIC HEATHER/
NEON PINK

ATHLETIC HEATHER/
WHITE

33

NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED

BLUE MARBLE

RETAIL QUALITY

8800
SOFT PINK

NEON COLOURS

NEON YELLOW

NEON PINK



8802
HEATHER NAVY

8802
WOMEN’S FLOWY SIDE SLIT TANK
S-XL (MODEL: 3)

SOLID COLOURS HEATHER COLOURS
BLACK WHITE PEACH DARK GREY ATHLETIC HEATHER ~ HEATHER NAVY
HEATHER
34
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AIRLUME JERSEY |

NO SWEATSHOPS

35
| WRAP CERTIFIED |

8850
DARK GREY
HEATHER

8850 4

WOMEN’S FLOWY LONG SLEEVE
OFF SHOULDER TEE

S-XL (MODEL: S)r

SOLID COLOURS

_!:_

BLACK WHITE DARK GREY HEATHER
PEBBLE BROWN

NEON COLOURS MARBLE COLOURS
NEON YELLOW NEON PINK BLUE MARBLE

8852
BLACK

8852

WOMEN’S FLOWY LONG SLEEVE TEE
W/ 2X1 SLEEVES

S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

B 43

BLACK WHITE DARK GREY HEATHER

RETAIL QUALITY



8821
DARK GREY HEATHER

8821
WOMEN’S FLOWY DRAPED SLEEVE
DOLMAN TEE
S-XL (MODEL: §)
| 4
SOLID COLOURS
BLACK WHITE
DARK GREY HEATHER  PEBBLE BROWN
MARBLE COLOURS
WEHITE M-ARBLE — CHARCOAL MARBLE
- ﬂ.— - -
8801 1
BLACK
' e

|

]
8801
WOMEN’S FLOWY RAGLANTEEl
S-XL (MODEL: S) i

!
SOLID COLOURS -
. -
BLACK WHITE

DARK GREY HEATHER  TRUE ROYAL

L | .

SOFT PINK PEBBLE BROWN

36
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8806
BLACK

_—
8806
WOMEN"S FLOWY CIRCLE
S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

[

BLACK WHITE
8805
MINT
8805
WOMEN’S FLOWY V-NECK TANK
S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

|

BLACK WHITE

.

DARK GREY MINT
HEATHER

MARBLE COLOURS

_I
‘ PR e
L:__._ st

BLUE MARBLE RED MARBLE

37
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8821
DARK GREY HEATHER

8871
WOMEN’S FLOWY OPEN BACK TEE
S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

/NN

WHITE DARK GREY HEATHER  RED

38
BELLACANVAS.COM




8806
BLACK

8812
WOMEN’S FLOWY V-NECK DRESS
S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

BLACK DARK GREY HEATHER

39

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



8880
DARK GREY HEATHER

8880
WOMEN’S FLOWY BOXY TANK
S, M, L/XL (MODEL: )

SOLID COLOURS NEON COLOURS
BLACK WHITE DARK GREY TRUE ROYAL RED CORAL NEON YELLOW NEON PINK
HEATHER
40
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AIRLUME JERSEY |

41

NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED |

| | 8881
i 5 WHITE

8881
WOMEN’S FLOWY BOXY TEE
S, M, L/XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

BLACK WHITE_ DARK GREY HEATHER

TRUE ROYAL i CORAL

NEON COLOURS

NEON YELLOW NEON PINK

. 8825
’ - BLACK

8825

WOMEN’S FLOWY BOXY HALF-SLEEVE
V-NECK TEE .

S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

B 3

BLACK WHITE DARK GREY HEATHER

TRUE ROYAL MINT CORAL

RETAIL QUALITY



3413
TRIBLEND




TRIBLEND

COLLECTION

USA

STRONG




SHORT SLEEVE TEE

UNISEX TRIBLEND
S-2XL

3413

72
L
r}
=
=
o
.
=
L
)
<
=
%
il
)
a
o
=1
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THE 3413 TRIBLEND TEE

THE SOFTEST TRIBLEND IN THE INDUSTRY

LA B |

WHITE FLECK TRIBLEND CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND ATHLETIC GREY TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND STEEL BLUE TRIBLEND
R TRIBLEND
: ;.‘II L)‘e f
' i\
7 \ \ |
DENIM TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND TRUE ROYAL TRIBLEND AQUA TRIBLEND ICE BLUE TRIBLEND TEAL TRIBLEND
(shown) )
9 ,fl/, ~
2
J = E s =
MINT TRIBLEND SEA GREEN TRIBLEND GREEN TRIBLEND GRASS GREEN TRIBLEND EMERALD TRIBLEND OLIVE TRIBLEND

PURPLE TRIBLEND MAROON TRIBLEND CARDINAL TRIBLEND MAUVE TRIBLEND CLAY TRIBLEND SOLID RED TRIBLEND
(shown)

RED TRIBLEND ORANGE TRIBLEND PEACH TRIBLEND YELLOW GOLD TRIBLEND BROWN TRIBLEND

45
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3415
NAVY TRIBLEND

3415

UNISEX TRIBLEND SHORT SLEEVE
V-NECK TEE

S-2XL (MODEL: M)

TRIBLEND COLOURS

CHARCOAL BLACK . GREY TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

T AT e
§ P

GREEN TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND

8430
CHARCOAL BLACK TRIBLEND

8430
WOMEN’S TRIBLEND RACERBACK TANK
S-XL (MODEL: S)

TRIBLEND COLOURS

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND EMERALD TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

46
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NO SWEATSHOPS

-

47

\ {Es) 8435
' | NAVY TRIBLEND

y
;8435
| WOMEN’S TRIBLEND SHORT SLEEVE DEEP V-NECK TEE
S-XL (MODEL: 3) [}
TRIBLEND COLOURS
CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND BUERIBLEN ) NAVY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND
EMERALD TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND BERRY TRIBLEND AMETHYST TRIBLEND
18413
EMERALD TRIBLEND
8413

WOMEN’S TRIBLEND SHORT SLEEVE TEE
S-XL (MODEL: S)

TRIBLEND COLOURS

T
CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND TRUE ROYAL
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

BLUE TRIBLEND AQUA TRIBLEND

EMERALD TRIBLEND
PURPLE TRIBLEND MAROON TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND ORANGE TRIBLEND

WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



B
i

3425
NAVY TRIBLEND

3425
UNISEX TRIBLEND LONG SLEEVE V-NECK TEE
S-2XL (MODEL: M)

TRIBLEND COLOURS

)
_ 3 _ i
| b

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

48
BELLACANVAS.COM



3939
UNISEX TRIBLEND FULL-ZIP LIGHTWEIGHT HOODIE
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M)

TRIBLEND COLOURS

SOLID BLACK CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

49
AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED |

B

RETAIL QUALITY

3939

ﬂ.ﬁ GREY TRIBLEND
o p—

il i




SHOP MORE STYLES THAT COME IN TRIBLEND

3406
MEN’S JERSEY

WIDE NECK TEE
(2 TRIBLEND
COLOURS)

3901
UNISEX SPONGE
FLEECE CREW NECK

SWEATSHIRT
(3 TRIBLEND COLOURS)

50
BELLACANVAS.COM

7501
WOMEN’S
SPONGE
FLEECE
WIDE NECK

SWEATSHIRT

(7 TRIBLEND
COLOURS)




3200
UNISEX 3/4 SLEEVE

BASEBALL TEE
(3 TRIBLEND COLOURS)

3480

UNISEX JERSEY TANK
(6 TRIBLEND COLOURS)

SEE PAGE 18

51
AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY






FLEECE
COLLECTION
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! NEW 3727
HEATHER NAVY &
ATHLETIC HEATHER

NEW 3727
UNISEX JOGGER SWEATPANTS
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLOURS

_ _ i @ oy _

BLACK DARK GREY ATHLETIC HEATHER HEATHER NAVY
HEATHER

55
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3739
UNISEX POLY-COTTON
FLEECE FULL-ZIP HOODIE

XS-2XL
(MODELS: MALE: M,
FEMALE: XS)

DIGITAL BLUE &
DIGITAL BLACK




THE 3739 ZIP-UP HOODIE

EVERYONE'S FAVOURITE —IN 16 COLOURS

A A

BLACK WHITE ASPHALT NAVY

o

TRUE ROYAL

TEAM PURPLE

DARK GREY LIGHT GREY RED MARBLE FLEECE DIGITAL BLUE
MARBLE FLEECE MARBLE FLEECE

!

NEON BLUE NEON YELLOW NEON PINK DIGITAL BLACK

57
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3719

3719
DIGITAL BLACK &
DIGITAL GREY

UNISEX POLY-COTTON FLEECE PULLOVER HOODIE

XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLOURS

|

BLACK WHITE DEEP HEATHER

NAVY TRUE ROYAL RED

AIRLUME JERSEY

MARBLE COLOURS DIGITAL COLOURS
DARK GREY MARBLE  LIGHT GREY MARBLE ~ RED MARBLE FLEECE DIGITAL BLACK DIGITAL GREY DIGITAL BLUE
FLEECE FLEECE

59

| NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



3901 _

CARDINAL TRIBLEND &

NAVY TRIBLEND
-

L m—

3901
UNISEX SPONGE FLEECE CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

COLOURS

v
NEW SOLID BLACK GREY TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND CARDINAL TRIBLEND
POLY-COTTON

60

BELLACANVAS.COM
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7501
CARDINAL
TRIBLEND

7501
WOMEN’S SPONGE FLEECE WIDE NECK SWEATSHIRT

S-XL (MODEL: §)

TRIBLEND COLOURS MARBLE COLOURS
. ] L G SN 200
SOLID BLACK SOLID WHITE CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND CARDINAL TRIBLEND DARK GREY MARBLE LIGHT GREY RED MARBLE
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND FLEECE MARBLE FLEECE FLEECE

61
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3909 il g
GREY TRIBLEND & |
BLUE TRIBLEND

GisasierTa =

3909
UNISEX TRIBLEND SPONGE FLEECE FULL-ZIP HOODIE
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

TRIBLEND COLOURS

SOLID BLACK GREY TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND CARDINAL TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

62
BELLACANVAS.COM
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3939
UNISEX TRIBLEND FULL-ZIP LIGHTWEIGHT HOODIE
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

TRIBLEND COLOURS

)
SOLID BLACK CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

63

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED

RETAIL QUALITY

3939
BEUE TRIBLEND &
CHARCOAL BLACK
TRIBLEND

‘\
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32007 WHITE/DENIM AND WHITE/HEATHER PEACH

30077 ATHLETIC HEATHER




USA

STRONG




NEW 100B
HEATHER
COLUMBIA BLUE

NEW 1008
BABY JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE ONE PIECE
3-6, 6-12, 12-18, 18-24 (MODEL: 6-12)

SOLID COLOURS HEATHER COLOURS

BLACK WHITE ASPHALT NAVY DARK GREY HEATHER HEATHER COLUMBIA
BLUE

TRUE ROYAL PINK YELLOW HEATHER STONE HEATHER MAROON

NEW 134B
OLIVE TRIBLEND &
GREY TRIBLEND

NEW 1348
BABY TRIBLEND SHORT SLEEVE ONE PIECE
3-6, 6-12, 12-18, 18-24 (MODEL: 6-12)

TRIBLEND COLOURS

L I R

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND ICE BLUE TRIBLEND PEACH TRIBLEND MAUVE TRIBLEND OLIVE TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

66
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NEW 300718
BABY JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE TEE
3-6, 6-12, 12-18, 18-24 (MODEL: 6-12)

SOLID COLOURS

BN = N ———

BLACK WHITE ASPHALT NAVY
TRUE ROYAL PINK YELLOW

NEW 34138
BABY TRIBLEND SHORT SLEEVE TEE
3-6, 6-12, 12-18, 18-24 (MODEL: 6-12)

TRIBLEND COLORS

NEW 3001B
YELLOW & TRUE ROYAL

HEATHER COLOURS

DARK GREY HEATHER ~ ATHLETIC HEATHER

NEW 3413B
ICE BLUE TRIBLEND

NEW
STYLE

|

B

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND ICE BLUE TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

MAUVE TRIBLEND OLIVE TRIBLEND

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



NEW 3001T
BLACK & DARK GREY HEATHER

el e i e

- E .. ig o
-
NEW 3001T
TODDLER JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE TEE
2T-5T (MODELS: 2T, 3T)
SOLID COLOURS HEATHER COLOURS
BLACK WHITE ASPHALT NAVY TRUE ROYAL PINK YELLOW DARK GREY ATHLETIC HEATHER
HEATHER
68
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NEW 3413T
OLIVE TRIBLEND

NEW 34137
TODDLER TRIBLEND SHORT SLEEVE TEE

2T-5T (MODEL: 2T)

TRIBLEND COLOURS

N 00 B ] e

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND ICE BLUE TRIBLEND OLIVE TRIBLEND MAUVE TRIBLEND PEACH TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

NEW 3200T
WHITE/HEATHER PEACH &
WHITE/DENIM

NEW 32007
TODDLER 3/4 SLEEVE BASEBALL TEE
2T-5T (MODELS: 3T, 2T)

SOLID COLORBLOCK COLOURS TRIBLEND COLORBLOCK COLOURS

BLACK/WHITE WHITE/BLACK DEEP HEATHER/BLACK WHITE/DENIM GREY/CHARCOAL GREY/NAVY TRIBLEND ~ GREY/RED TRIBLEND
BLACK TRIBLEND

WHITE/HEATHER PEACH WHITE/NAVY WHITE/RED

69
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NEW 3001Y
BLACK

NEW 3001Y
YOUTH JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE TEE
S-XL (MODEL: §)

SOLID COLOURS

| D

BLACK WHITE ASPHALT NAVY TRUE ROYAL

70
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NEW 3413Y
MAUVE TRIBLEND &
GREY TRIBLEND

7

NEW 3413V
YOUTH TRIBLEND JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE TEE
S-L (MODEL: )

TRIBLEND COLOURS

R S 1 _‘_&
__.:{_-" P:': __
| e S ]
L= el ey

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND TRUE ROYAL BLUE TRIBLEND GREEN TRIBLEND OLIVE TRIBLEND PEACH TRIBLEND MAUVE TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND
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NEW 3200Y
WHITE/BLACK & WHITE/DENIM

NEW 3200V
YOUTH 3/4 SLEEVE BASEBALL TEE
S-L (MODELS: MALE: YM, FEMALE: YS)

SOLID COLOURBLOCK COLOURS

B | B

BLACK/WHITE WHITE/BLACK DEEP HEATHER/BLACK WHITE/DENIM

| | N

WHITE/HEATHER PEACH WHITE/NAVY WHITE/RED

TRIBLEND COLOURBLOCK COLOURS

GREY/CHARCOAL
BLACK TRIBLEND

GREY/NAVY TRIBLEND GREY/RED TRIBLEND

72
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NEW 8800Y
MAUVE

et .‘1_'-:5.__ a9

e

NEW 8800Y

YOUTH FLOWY RACERBACK TANK

S-L (MODEL: )

SOLID COLOURS HEATHER COLOURS
BLACK WHITE PEACH MAUVE TEAL

73
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LOUNGEWEAR

3737 s 816
BLACK ) DARK GREY HEATHER
—
3737 816
UNISEX SPONGE FLEECE LONG SCRUNCH PANT WOMEN’S CAPRI SCRUNCH PANT
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS) S-XL (MODEL: )
SOLID COLOURS SOLID COLOURS
BLACK DARK GREY HEATHER A'.fHLE.T;C HEATHER NAVY BLACK DARK GREY HEATHER DEEP HEATHER
74
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2X1 RIB

4000 4070
BLACK WHITE

4000 4070

WOMEN’S 2X1 RIB TANK WOMEN’S 2X1 RIB RACERBACK LONGER LENGTH TANK

S-XL (MODEL: S) S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS SOLID COLOURS

BLACK WHITE BABY BLUE TURQUOISE BLACK WHITE RED SOFT PINK

A
D R
ARMY CHOCOLATE PINK ORANGE

75
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6012
ATHLETIC HEATHER

6012
WOMEN’S JERSEY TANK DRESS
S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

B .

WHITE AHTLETIC HEATHER NAVY

DRESSES

76
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BABY RIB

1080
BLACK

1080

WOMEN’S BABY RIB TANK

S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

BLACK WHITE TRUE ROYAL SEAFOAM BLUE LIME

LEAF KELLY ARMY CURRANT RASPBERRY

PINK SOFT PINK CHOCOLATE

1001
WHITE

1001

WOMEN’S BABY RIB SHORT SLEEVE TEE
S-XL* (MODEL: S)

*Black and White available up to 2XL

SOLID COLOURS

B 3 D

BLACK WHITE NAVY TURQUOISE KELLY
YELLOW PURPLE RED BERRY FUCHSIA

CHOCOLATE

2000
WHITE/RED

2000
WOMEN’S BABY RIB 3/4 SLEEVE CONTRAST RAGLAN TEE
S-XL (MODEL: S)

COLOURBLOCK COLOURS

;. - 44999 @

BLACK/RED WHITE/BLACK WHITE/NAVY WHITE/KELLY WHITE/RED
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SHEER MINI RIB

8701
WHITE

8701
WOMEN’S SHEER MINI RIB SHORT SLEEVE TEE
S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

/s

WHITE MIDNIGHT PINK
TEAL RED BERRY
8703
BLACK
8703

WOMEN’S SHEER MINI RIB SHORT SLEEVE
SCOOP NECK TEE
S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

B 4

BLACK WHITE MIDNIGHT OCEAN BLUE
TEAL PLUM RED BERRY
PINK ORANGE SORBET
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8780
BLACK

8780
WOMEN’S SHEER MINI RIB TANK
S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

BLACK WHITE GRANITE MIDNIGHT

Rl ; TETERTER T
, LA | :
OCEAN BLUE DEEP TEAL TEAL MOSS GREEN

RED BERRY PINK ORANGE SORBET
CHOCOLATE
8770
PLUM
8770

WOMEN’S SHEER MINI RIB RACERBACK TANK
S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

MIDNIGHT TEAL PLUM CHOCOLATE

8750
SEAFOAM BLUE

8750
WOMEN’S SHEER MINI RIB LONG SLEEVE V-NECK TEE
S-XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLOURS

) I
B il II_I;|;!|..'," 1
GRANITE SEAFOAM BLUE MOSS GREEN PINK

PLUM
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INTIMATES

301
BLACK

301
WOMEN’S COTTON SPANDEX THONG BIKINI
S-L (MODEL: $)

SOLID COLOURS

BLACK WHITE TURQUOISE

491
BLACK

491
WOMEN’S COTTON SPANDEX SHORTIE
S-L (MODEL: §)

SOLID COLOURS

|-

BLACK WHITE RED FUCHSIA

304
BLACK/WHITE

304
WOMEN’S COTTON SPANDEX BOYFRIEND BRIEF
S-L (MODEL: $)

COLOURBLOCK COLOURS

Bl BN

BLACK/WHITE FUCHSIA/PINK
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ACTIVEWEAR

G

970 812
WOMEN’S NYLON SPANDEX SPORTS BRA WOMEN’S COTTON SPANDEX LEGGING
S-L (MODEL: S) S-XL (MODEL: §)
SOLID COLOURS SOLID COLOURS
BLACK BLACK
81
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126 COLOURS AVAILABLE

AIRLUME JERSEY COLOURS

BLACK WHITE DARK GREY ASPHALT GRANITE MIDNIGHT NAVY DEEP TEAL TRUE ROYAL

OCEAN BLUE BABY BLUE SEAFOAM BLUE TURQUOISE TEAL MINT LIME YELLOW MOSS GREEN

LEAF KELLY NEW MILITARY ARMY FOREST TEAM PURPLE PURPLE PLUM CURRANT
GREEN

MAROON RASPBERRY BERRY FUCHSIA NEW MAUVE PINK SOFT PINK PEACH
HEATHER CVC COLOURS

ORANGE SORBET CORAL ORANGE PEBBLE BROWN CHOCOLATE/ BLACK HEATHER DARK GREY DEEP HEATHER ATHLETIC
BROWN HEATHER HEATHER
HEATHER SLATE HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER NAVY HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER BLUE HEATHER HEATHER AQUA
DEEP TEAL MIDNIGHT NAVY TRUE ROYAL COLUMBIA BLUE ICE BLUE
,“W‘rﬁ"g@»-&:{
HEATHER HEATHER MINT HEATHER GREEN ~ HEATHER KELLY HEATHER HEATHER OLIVE ~ HEATHER STONE HEATHER HEATHER BROWN
SEA GREEN FOREST YELLOW GOLD
HEATHER CLAY HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER RED NEW HEATHER HEATHER PEACH
CARDINAL MAROON MAUVE
82
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TRIBLEND COLOURS

SOLID BLACK CHARCOAL SOLID WHITE
TRIBLEND BLACK TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

STEEL BLUE NAVY TRIBLEND TRUE ROYAL
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

EMERALD OLIVE TRIBLEND ~ YELLOW GOLD
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND
SOLID RED CARDINAL MAROON
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

MARBLE COLOURS

BLACK MARBLE DARK GREY CHARCOAL
MARBLE FLEECE MARBLE

-

LIGHT GREY MAROON
MARBLE FLEECE MARBLE MARBLE
STRIPE COLOURS
R

-

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC

HEATHER/WHITE HEATHER/
NEON PINK

AIRLUME JERSEY

AQUA TRIBLEND

PEACH TRIBLEND

NAVY MARBLE

WHITE FLECK GREY TRIBLEND

TEAL TRIBLEND

TRIBLEND

PURPLE AMETHYST
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

RED MARBLE
FLEECE

NEON BLUE

NO SWEATSHOPS

ORANGE
TRIBLEND

83
I

WRAP CERTIFIED

BROWN
TRIBLEND

SEA GREEN
TRIBLEND

RED TRIBLEND

TRUE ROYAL
MARBLE

BLUE MARBLE

ATHLETIC GREY ICE BLUE
TRIBLEND

TRIBLEND

MINT TRIBLEND

BERRY TRIBLEND

DENIM TRIBLEND

GREEN TRIBLEND

CLAY TRIBLEND

DIGITAL COLOURS

DIGITAL BLUE

DIGITAL BLACK

GREY ACID WASH

NEON ORANGE NEON PINK

RETAIL QUALITY

DIGITAL GREY

ACID WASH COLOURS

TRUE ROYAL
ACID WASH

NEON GREEN

BLUE TRIBLEND

GRASS GREEN
TRIBLEND

MAUVE
TRIBLEND

RED ACID WASH

NEON YELLOW



STYLE #

100B

134B

301

304

491

812

816

970

1001

1080

2000

3001

3001B

3001T

3001Y

3005

3006

3014

3021

3150

3200

32007

3200Y

3406

3413

3413B

34137

3413Y

3415

3425

3480

3483

3512

3650

3719

3727

3737

STYLE NAME

Baby Jersey Short Sleeve Onesie

Baby Triblend Short Sleeve Onesie
Women'’s Cotton Spandex Thong Bikini
Women'’s Cotton Spandex Boyfriend Brief
Women'’s Cotton Spandex Shortie
Women'’s Cotton Spandex Legging
Women’s Capri Scrunch Pant

Women’s Nylon Spandex Sports Bra
Women’s Baby Rib Short Sleeve Tee
Women'’s Baby Rib Tank

Women'’s Baby Rib 3/4 Sleeve Contrast Raglan Tee
Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve Tee

Baby Jersey Short Sleeve Tee

Toddler Jersey Short Sleeve Tee

Youth Jersey Short Sleeve Tee

Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Men’s Long Body Urban Tee

Men’s Jersey Raw Neck Tee

Men’s Jersey Short Sleeve Pocket Tee
Men’s Jersey Long Sleeve Henley
Unisex 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee

Toddler 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee

Youth 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee

Men'’s Jersey Wide Neck Tee

Unisex Triblend Short Sleeve Tee

Baby Triblend Short Sleeve Tee

Toddler Triblend Short Sleeve Tee

Youth Triblend Jersey Short Sleeve Tee
Unisex Triblend Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Unisex Jersey Tank

Men’s Jersey Muscle Tank

Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve Hoodie
Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee
Unisex Poly-Cotton Fleece Pullover Hoodie
Unisex Jogger Sweatpants

Unisex Poly-Cotton Fleece Long Scrunch Pant

PAGE #
66
66
80
80
80
81
74
81
77
77
77

2,6,8,10, 11
67

68

70

20

14

15

24

25
18,19, 51

65,69
72

24,50

42,86
67
69
7
46

48,50

16, 51
17
25

22,23

58,59

54,55

74

STYLE #
3739
3901
3909
3939
4000
4070
6004
6012
6035
6682
6488
7501
8413
8430
8435
8701
8703
8750
8770
8780
8800
8800Y
8801
8802
8803
8804
8805
8806
8809
8812
8821
8825
8850
8852
8871
8880

8881

84

INDEX

STYLE NAME

Unisex Poly-Cotton Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie
Unisex Sponge Fleece Crew Neck Sweatshirt
Unisex Triblend Sponge Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie
Unisex Triblend Full-Zip Lightweight Hoodie
Women’s 2X1 Rib Tank

Women'’s 2X1 Rib Racerback Longer Length Tank
Women’s The Favorite Tee

Women'’s Jersey Tank Dress

Women'’s Jersey Short Sleeve Deep V-Neck Tee
Women'’s Racerback Cropped Tank

Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Tank

Women'’s Sponge Fleece Wide Neck Sweatshirt
Women’s Triblend Short Sleeve Tee

Women'’s Triblend Racerback Tank

Women'’s Triblend Short Sleeve Deep V-Neck Tee
Women'’s Sheer Mini Rib Short Sleeve Tee
Women'’s Sheer Mini Rib Short Sleeve Scoop Neck Tee
Women'’s Sheer Mini Rib Long Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Racerback Tank
Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Tank

Women'’s Flowy Racerback Tank

Youth Flowy Racerback Tank

Women'’s Flowy Raglan Tee

Women'’s Flowy Side Slit Tank

Women'’s Flowy Scoop Muscle Tank

Women'’s Flowy Muscle Tee With Rolled Cuff
Women'’s Flowy V-Neck Tank

Women'’s Flowy Circle Top

Women'’s Flowy High Neck Tank

Women'’s Flowy V-Neck Dress

Women'’s Flowy Draped Sleeve Dolman Tee
Women'’s Flowy Boxy Half-Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve Off Shoulder Tee
Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve Tee W/ 2X1 Sleeves
Women'’s Flowy Open Back Tee

Women'’s Flowy Boxy Tank

Women'’s Flowy Boxy Tee
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PAGE #
52,56, 57
50, 60
62
49,63
75

75

12

76

21

13

25
51, 61
47

46

47

78

78

79

79

79
32,33
72

36
34
30,31
26,28
37

37

29
39
36

a4

35
35
38

40

41



SHOP BY FABRICATION

ACID WASH

52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER, 32 SINGLE 122 G/M
Short Sleeve 3650 Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 22

100% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON, 32 SINGLE 195 G/M

Tank 4000 Women’s 2x1Rib Tank 75
Tank 4070 Women'’s 2x1 Rib Racerback Longer Length Tank 75
BABYRIB

100% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 32 SINGLE 195 G/M

Short Sleeve 1001 Women’s Baby Rib Short Sleeve Tee 77
Tank 1080 Women’s Baby Rib Tank 77
Short Sleeve 2000 Women’s Baby Rib 3/4 Sleeve Contrast Raglan Tee 77

COTTON SPANDEX

95% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 5% SPANDEX, 32 SINGLE 180 G/M

Bottoms 812 Women’s Cotton Spandex Legging 81

95% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 5% SPANDEX, 200 G/M

Intimates Bottoms 301 Women’s Cotton Spandex Thong Bikini 80
Intimates Bottoms 304 Women’s Cotton Spandex Boyfriend Brief 80
Intimates Bottoms 491 Women'’s Cotton Spandex Shortie 80

FLOWY POLY VISCOSE

65% POLYESTER 35% VISCOSE, 32 SINGLE 125 G/M

Tank 8800 Women’s Flowy Racerback Tank 33
Tank 8800Y  Youth Flowy Racerback Tank 73
Short Sleeve 8801 Women’s Flowy Raglan Tee 36
Tank 8802 Women'’s Flowy Side Slit Tank 34
Tank 8803 Women’s Flowy Muscle Tank 31
Short Sleeve 8804 Women’s Flowy Muscle Tee 28
Tank 8805 Women'’s Flowy V-Neck Tank 37
Short Sleeve 8806 Women'’s Flowy Circle Top 37
Tank 8809 Womens Flowy High Neck Tank 29
Short Sleeve 8812 Women'’s Flowy V-Neck Dress 39
Short Sleeve 8821 Women'’s Flowy Draped Sleeve Dolman Tee 36
Short Sleeve 8825 Women’s Flowy Boxy Half-Sleeve V-Neck Tee 4
Long Sleeve 8850 Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve Off the Shoulder Tee 35
Long Sleeve 8852 Women’s Flowy Long Sleeve Tee with 2x1 Sleeves 35
Short Sleeve 8871 Women'’s Flowy Open Back Tee 38
Tank 8880 Women’s Flowy Boxy Tank 40
Short Sleeve 8881 Women'’s Flowy Boxy Tee 4

MARBLE

MARBLE JERSEY - 91% POLYESTER 9% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON, 32 SINGLE 136 G/M

Short Sleeve 3650 Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 22
MARBLE FLOWY - 91% POLYESTER 9% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING SPUN COTTON, 40 SINGLE 119 G/M

Tank 8800 Women’s Flowy Racerback Tank 32
Tank 8805 Women’s Flowy V-Neck Tank 37
Tank 8803 Women'’s Flowy Scoop Muscle Tank 30
Short Sleeve 8821 Women'’s Flowy Draped Sleeve Dolman Tee 36
Short Sleeve 8825 Women'’s Flowy Boxy Half-Sleeve V-Neck Tee 4
Long Sleeve 8850 Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve Off Shoulder Tee 35

MARBLE FLEECE - 85% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 15% POLYESTER,
30 SINGLE 220 G/M

Long Sleeve 7501 Women'’s Sponge Fleece Wide Neck Sweatshirt 50, 61
Long Sleeve 3719  Unisex Sponge Fleece Pullover Hoodie 58
Long Sleeve 3739  Unisex Sponge Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie 56

NEON JERSEY - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER, 40 SINGLE 122 G/M

Tank 3480 Unisex Jersey Tank 16, 51
Short Sleeve 3650 Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 22
Short Sleeve 3200 Unisex 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 19, 51
Tank 8880 Women’s Flowy Boxy Tank 40
Tank 8800 Women’s Flowy Racerback Tank 32
Short Sleeve 8881 Women'’s Flowy Boxy Tee 4
Short Sleeve 8825 Women'’s Flowy Boxy Half-Sleeve V-Neck Tee 4
Long Sleeve 8850 Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve Off the Shoulder Tee 35

NEON FLEECE - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER, 32 SINGLE 220 G/M
Long Sleeve 3739 Unisex Sponge Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie 57

85
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NYLON SPANDEX
90% NYLON 10% SPANDEX, 255 G/M
Activewear Top 970 Women’s Nylon Spandex Sports Bra 81
POLY COTTON

POLY COTTON JERSEY - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER,
40 SINGLE 122 G/M

Short Sleeve 3650 Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 22
Short Sleeve 3200 Unisex 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 19, 51
Short Sleeve NEW 3200T Toddler 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 69
Short Sleeve NEW 3200Y Youth 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 72
POLY COTTON FLEECE - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER,

32 SINGLE 220 G/M

Long Sleeve 3719  Unisex Sponge Fleece Pullover Hoodie 58
Bottoms NEW 3727  Unisex Jogger 54
Bottoms 3737 Unisex Sponge Fleece Long Scrunch Pant 74
Long Sleeve 3739  Unisex Sponge Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie 56

POLY COTTON RIB - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER 153 G/M
Bottoms 816 Women’s Capri Scrunch Pant 74

AIRLUME JERSEY

100% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON, 32 SINGLE 142 G/M

One Piece NEW 100B  Baby Jersey One Piece 66
Tank 3480 Unisex Jersey Tank 16, 51
Tank 6488 Women’s Relaxed Jersey Tank 25
Tank 3483 Men’s Jersey Muscle Tank 17
Tank 6012 Women’s Jersey Tank Dress 76
Short Sleeve 3001 Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 8,9,10
Short Sleeve NEW 3001B  Baby Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 67
Short Sleeve NEW 3001T  Toddler Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 68
Short Sleeve NEW 3014  Men’s Jersey Short Sleeve Raw Neck Tee 15
Short Sleeve 3006 Men’s Long Body Urban Tee 14
Short Sleeve 3005 Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 20
Short Sleeve 6004 Women’s The Favorite Tee 12
Short Sleeve 3406 Men’s Jersey Wide Neck Tee 24
Short Sleeve 6035 Women’s Jersey Short Sleeve Deep V-Neck Tee 21
Long Sleeve 3150 Men’s Jersey Long Sleeve Henley 25
Long Sleeve 3512 Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve Hoodie 25

SHEER MINIRIB

98% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 2% SPANDEX, 50 SINGLE 136 G/M

Long Sleeve 8750 Women'’s Sheer Mini Rib Long Sleeve V-Neck Tee 79
Tank 8780 Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Tank 79
Tank 8770 Women'’s Sheer Mini Rib Racerback Tank 79
Short Sleeve 8701 Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Short Sleeve Tee 78
Short Sleeve 8703 Women'’s Sheer Mini Rib Short Sleeve Scoop Neck Tee 78

TRIBLEND

TRIBLEND JERSEY - 50% POLYESTER 25% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 25% RAYON,
40 SINGLE 128 G/M

One Piece NEW 134B  Baby Triblend One Piece 66
Short Sleeve NEW 3413B  Baby Triblend Short Sleeve Tee 67
Short Sleeve NEW 3413T  Toddler Triblend Short Sleeve Tee 69
Short Sleeve NEW 3413Y  Youth Triblend Short Sleeve Tee il
Short Sleeve 3413 Unisex Triblend Short Sleeve Tee 44
Tank 3480 Unisex Jersey Tank 16, 51
Tank 8430 Women’s Triblend Racerback Tank 46
Short Sleeve 8413  Women’s Triblend Short Sleeve Tee 47
Short Sleeve 3406 Men’s Jersey Wide Neck Tee 24,50
Short Sleeve 3415  Unisex Triblend Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 46
Short Sleeve 8435 Women’s Triblend Short Sleeve Deep V-Neck Tee 47
Short Sleeve 3200 Unisex 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 19, 51
Short Sleeve NEW 3200T Toddler 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 69
Short Sleeve NEW 3200Y Youth 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 72
Long Sleeve 3425 Unisex Triblend Long Sleeve V-Neck Tee 48
Long Sleeve 3512  Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve Hoodie 25
TRIBLEND RIB - 50% POLYESTER 25% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 25% RAYON,

32 SINGLE 190 G/M

Long Sleeve 3939 Unisex Triblend Full-Zip Lightweight Hoodie 49,63
TRIBLEND FLEECE - 50% POLYESTER 37.5% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON

12.5% RAYON, 32 SINGLE 278 G/M

Long Sleeve 3901 Unisex Sponge Fleece Raglan Sweatshirt 50, 60
Long Sleeve 7501 Women’s Sponge Fleece Wide Neck Sweatshirt 50, 61
Long Sleeve 3909 Unisex Triblend Sponge Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie 62

WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



3413
MAUVE TRIBLEND




VIEW THE 2018 CATALOG AT
BELLACANVAS.COM

AND FIND YOUR NEAREST DISTRIBUTOR.

BELLA+CANVAS.



BE DIFFERENT
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